

ALLERGY ALERT

Morrisons Onion Bhaji & Mango Chutney 110g

Use By 6th July



What's happened?

Morrisons is recalling the above Use By date of this product because it contains wheat but this is not stated in the ingredient list on the product label. This means that the product is a potential health risk for anyone with a wheat (gluten) allergy or intolerance.

What you need to do?

Please do not eat this product and return it to your nearest store for a full refund. We don't need the receipt. No other products are affected by this issue. We apologise for the inconvenience this may cause and assure customers of our continuing commitment to the highest standard of product quality and safety.

<p>Store Information Remove Poster 16th July 2021</p>
